OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Sport Pkg

Dynaudio Pkg

Volvo Navigation System
Collision Avoidance Pkg

Climate Pkg

Bluetooth

Front & Rear Park Assist
Personal Car Communicator (pcc)
17" X 7" "canicula" Alloy Wheels
Metallic Paint

Interior Air Quality System (iags)
Ventilated Leather Seating Surfaces

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

Halogen Headlamps

Rear Fog Light W/auto-off

Safe Approach & Home Safe Security
Lighting

INTERIOR

Flat-folding Front Passenger Seat
Pwr Folding Rear Head Restraints
Front Center Armrest

(2) Front/(2) Rear Cup Holders
Watch-dial Instrument Cluster
Driver Info Display

Outside Temp Gauge

Valet Lockout

Intelligent Driver Information System
(idis)

Pollen Filter

llluminated Lockable Glove Box
Front Door Storage Pockets

(2) Front Footwell Entry Lights
Cargo Area Lights

Interior Cabin Light Delay Feature
Leather Shift Knob

MECHANICAL

Model S80

Year 2008

VIN YV1AH992281050940

Trim T6 AWD SPORT

Color Silver Metallic

Engine  3.0L DOHC 24-valve VCT
turbocharged 16 engine

CITY MPG

16

Macpherson Strut Front Suspension
Multi-link Independent Rear Suspension
Front/rear Stabilizer Bars

Pwr Parking Brake W/auto Release
Dual Exhaust Tips

SAFETY

3-point Seat Belts For All Seating
Positions-inc: Pretensioners
Overhead-mounted Seat Belt Reminder Lights
Rear Window Deactivation

Iso-fix Child Seat Attachments

Driver/front Passenger Whiplash

Protection Seating System (whips)

Collapsible Steering Column

Anti-submarine Seats

Total Base Price
Sport Pkg
Dynaudio Pkg
Volvo Navigation System
Collision Avoidance Pkg
Climate Pkg
Bluetooth
Front & Rear Park Assist
Personal Car Communicator (pcc)
17" X 7" "canicula" Alloy Wheels
Metallic Paint
Interior Air Quality System (iags)

MSRP

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

HIGHWAY MPG

24

$42,045.00

$3,965.00
$2,175.00
$2,120.00
$1,695.00
$1,600.00
$568.00
$495.00
$495.00
$495.00
$475.00
$250.00

$56,378.00




