CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

24

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Sport Pkg
- * Dynaudio Pkg
- * Volvo Navigation System
- * Collision Avoidance Pkg
- * Climate Pkg
- * Bluetooth
- * Front & Rear Park Assist
- * Personal Car Communicator (pcc)
- * 17" X 7" "canicula" Alloy Wheels
- * Metallic Paint
- * Interior Air Quality System (iaqs)
- * Ventilated Leather Seating Surfaces

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

- * Halogen Headlamps
- * Rear Fog Light W/auto-off
- * Safe Approach & Home Safe Security Lighting

INTERIOR

- * Flat-folding Front Passenger Seat
- * Pwr Folding Rear Head Restraints
- * Front Center Armrest
- * (2) Front/(2) Rear Cup Holders
- * Watch-dial Instrument Cluster
- * Driver Info Display
- * Outside Temp Gauge
- * Valet Lockout
- Intelligent Driver Information System (idis)
- * Pollen Filter
- * Illuminated Lockable Glove Box
- * Front Door Storage Pockets

S80

- * (2) Front Footwell Entry Lights
- * Cargo Area Lights
- * Interior Cabin Light Delay Feature
- * Leather Shift Knob

MECHANICAL

Model

- * Macpherson Strut Front Suspension
- * Multi-link Independent Rear Suspension
- * Front/rear Stabilizer Bars
- * Pwr Parking Brake W/auto Release
- * Dual Exhaust Tips

SAFETY

- * 3-point Seat Belts For All Seating Positions-inc: Pretensioners
- * Overhead-mounted Seat Belt Reminder Lights
- * Rear Window Deactivation
- * Iso-fix Child Seat Attachments
- Driver/front Passenger Whiplash
 Protection Seating System (whips)
- * Collapsible Steering Column
- * Anti-submarine Seats

Year	2008
VIN	YV1AH992281050940
Trim	T6 AWD SPORT
Color	Silver Metallic
Engine	3.0L DOHC 24-valve VCT
-	turbocharged I6 engine

Total Base Price	\$42,045.00
Sport Pkg	\$3,965.00
Dynaudio Pkg	\$2,175.00
Volvo Navigation System	\$2,120.00
Collision Avoidance Pkg	\$1,695.00
Climate Pkg	\$1,600.00
Bluetooth	\$568.00
Front & Rear Park Assist	\$495.00
Personal Car Communicator (pcc)	\$495.00
17" X 7" "canicula" Alloy Wheels	\$495.00
Metallic Paint	\$475.00
Interior Air Quality System (iags)	\$250.00

MSRP \$56,378.00